

W.P(C)No. 584 OF 2003  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.584/2003( For Preliminary Hearing )

M/S. MAITHAN ALLOYS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )  
With

W.P(C)No.585/2003

Date : 08/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj,Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with W.P.(C)No. 411/2000 with batch.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER