

Ö

W.P(C)No. 466 OF 2000
ITEM No.2

Court No. 7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.3 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No.466/2000

MANGALAM CEMENT LTD. AND ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 05/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. A.N.Haksar,r.Adv.
Mr. U.A.Rana,Adv.
Mr. A.Kumar,Adv.
Mr. S.Khareel,Adv.for

M/s Gagrat & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Sanjiv Sen,Adv.for
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on application for stay.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER